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COB Communication 47 6 41 36 36 1 1 1 1 1

Hosp, Event Mgmt & Tourism 0 0 0 0 0 1

Safety Management 52 4 48 46 46 1 1 1

School of Business 135 26 109 97 4 5 97 1 1 2

Sport Management 45 10 35 24 2 3 2 24 1 1

COE Elementary Education 22 2 20 16 16 3

Physical Education 23 5 18 16 1 16 1 1 1 1 2

Secondary Education 52 11 41 33 1 1 33 1 1 3 2

Special Education 118 12 106 94 2 1 2 1 94 1 1

CLA Art 13 3 10 7 7 1 1 1

Criminology 51 8 43 37 1 2 37 1

Dance 13 2 11 10 1 10 1

English 13 3 10 8 1 8

History 4 0 4 3 1 3 1

Interdisciplinary Studies 1 0 1 0 0 1

Modern Languages 1 0 1 1 1 1

Music 23 4 19 17 1 17

Philosophy 0 0 0 0 0

Political Science 9 4 5 4 4

Theatre 6 0 6 5 1 5

HES Biology 78 21 57 36 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 36 2 1 2 4 2

Chemistry 24 6 18 10 1 1 3 10 1 2

Computer Science 34 8 26 19 1 1 2 1 1 19 1

Exercise and Rehab Science 375 52 323 228 3 18 9 3 10 3 1 1 1 1 4 1 228 4 3 7 1 4 11 10

Geography, Geology & Env 22 1 21 14 1 1 1 1 1 14 1 1

Mathematics 30 5 25 15 3 1 1 1 2 1 15 1

Parks and Recreation 49 7 42 34 1 5 1 1 1 1 34 1 2

Physics 23 4 19 13 1 1 1 13 3

Psychology 46 7 39 26 3 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 26 2

Public Health & Social Work 75 8 67 49 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 49

ENR SVCS Enrollment Services 192 44 148 52 5 4 18 10 2 1 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 2 9 1 6 6 6 52

TOTALS 1576 263 1313 950 23 15 52 38 2 11 14 10 16 5 13 3 7 3 3 1 2 1 5 0 12 3 4 2 21 5 18 1 19 28 26

* Cohort minus allowable exclusions ** Column totals do not include students persisting in original major, only those who persisted in a different major

Fall 2014 Cohort Retention Study - Headcounts
Persistence by Major Department 
(Based upon 15th class day data)

Persist in Other Major Department**
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COB Communication 47 12.8% 87.2% 76.6% 77%   2%    2%             2% 2%        2%  

Hosp, Event Mgmt & Tourism 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%                                

Safety Management 52 7.7% 92.3% 88.5%   88% 2%                 2%          2%

School of Business 135 19.3% 80.7% 71.9% 3%  4% 72%     1%          1%            1%

Sport Management 45 22.2% 77.8% 53.3% 4%  7% 4% 53%         2%             2%     

COE Elementary Education 22 9.1% 90.9% 72.7%      73%   14%                       

Physical Education 23 21.7% 78.3% 69.6% 4%      70% 4%        4%   4%      4%     9%  

Secondary Education 52 21.2% 78.8% 63.5%   2% 2%    63% 2%                2%  6%  4%   

Special Education 118 10.2% 89.8% 79.7% 2%    1% 2%  1% 80%            1%    1%       

CLA Art 13 23.1% 76.9% 53.8%          54%  8%                 8%  8%

Criminology 51 15.7% 84.3% 72.5%  2% 4%        73%   2%                  

Dance 13 15.4% 84.6% 76.9%       8%     77%      8%              

English 13 23.1% 76.9% 61.5%        8%     62%                   

History 4 0.0% 100.0% 75.0%    25%          75%                25%  

Interdisciplinary Studies 1 0.0% 100.0% 0.0%                             100%   

Modern Languages 1 0.0% 100.0% 100.0%                100%             100%   

Music 23 17.4% 82.6% 73.9%         4%        74%               

Philosophy 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%                                

Political Science 9 44.4% 55.6% 44.4%                   44%             

Theatre 6 0.0% 100.0% 83.3%             17%       83%            

HES Biology 78 26.9% 73.1% 46.2%  3% 1% 3% 1%    1%  1%  1%  1%      46%    3% 1%   3% 5% 3%

Chemistry 24 25.0% 75.0% 41.7% 4% 4%  13%                  42%   4%      8%

Computer Science 34 23.5% 76.5% 55.9% 3%  3% 6%         3%        3%  56%        3%

Exercise and Rehab Science 375 13.9% 86.1% 60.8% 1%  5% 2%  1% 3% 1%  0% 0% 0%       0%  1%  0% 61% 1% 1% 2% 0% 1% 3% 3%

Geography, Geology & Env 22 4.5% 95.5% 63.6%   5%      5% 5% 5%   5%           64%    5%  5%

Mathematics 30 16.7% 83.3% 50.0%    10%  3% 3% 3% 7%            3%     50%     3%

Parks and Recreation 49 14.3% 85.7% 69.4% 2% 10%  2%  2% 2%    2%                69%   2% 4%

Physics 23 17.4% 82.6% 56.5%           4%            4%  4%   57%   13%

Psychology 46 15.2% 84.8% 56.5% 7% 2% 2% 2%  4%  2% 4% 2%   4%         2%     2%  57% 4%  

Public Health & Social Work 75 10.7% 89.3% 65.3%  1% 1% 1%   1%    3% 1%                 1% 65%  

ENR SVCS Academic Services 192 22.9% 77.1% 27.1% 3% 2% 9% 5%  1%  1% 2% 1% 3%  1%  1%  1%  1%  2% 1% 1% 1% 5% 1% 3%  3% 3% 27%

TOTALS 1576 16.7% 83.3% 60.3% 1.5% 1.0% 3.3% 2.4% 0.1% 0.7% 0.9% 0.6% 1.0% 0.3% 0.8% 0.2% 0.4% 0.2% 0.2% 0.1% 0.1% 0.1% 0.3% 0.0% 0.8% 0.2% 0.3% 0.1% 1.3% 0.3% 1.1% 0.1% 1.2% 1.8% 1.6%

* Cohort minus allowable exclusions ** Column totals do not include students persisting in original major, only those who persisted in a different major

Fall 2014 Cohort Retention Study - Percentages
Persistence by Major Department
(Based upon 15th class day data)

Persist in Other Major Department**
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